
#20 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ARMER, Conlan Mattoon 5.18m

2 BARRETT, Mason Paris 5.63m

3 BEABOUT, Colten Neoga NM

4 BOGARD, Brooks Robinson NM

5 BROWN, Christian Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi NM

6 BRUNS, Karson Shelbyville NM

7 CHAMBERS, Landon Villa Grove 5.65m

8 COX, Carson Cowden (C.-Herrick) NM

9 DEGROOT, Ethan Herscher 5.12m

10 DUNN, Avery Fairbury (Prairie Central 6.05m

11 EICH, Dray'Sean Charleston 5.86m

12 ELLIOTT-BARNES, Isai Alton NM

13 FINN, Landon Toledo (Cumberland) 6.29m

14 FRIZZO, Dexter Mt. Olive NM

15 HUBLER-RENCH, Jayd Vandalia NM

16 INUGAY, Samuel Tremont NM

17 JANIK, Aven Columbia NM

18 JEFFRIES JR., Marlin North Chicago 7.01m

19 JOHNSON, Justin Fairfield NM

20 JONES, Waylon St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 6.08m

21 KLAWITTER, Jeffrey Heyworth 6.00m

22 KRETZINGER, Austin Mt. Pulaski 5.00m

23 MARTEN, Brylan Litchfield 6.10m

24 OLLER, Carson Glen Carbon (Father M 5.37m

25 OWUSU-GYAN, Xavier Olney (Richland County 5.97m

26 PENA, Cole Decatur (St. Teresa) NM

27 PINKSTON, Marquan Danville (Schlarman) NM

28 ROBERTS, Lexton Effingham 5.33m

29 ROGERS, Caden Tolono (Unity) 5.80m

30 SANDERS, Kaiden Marshall 5.82m

31 SHEDD, Hunter Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 5.38m

32 SMITHERS, Drew Macon (Meridian) 6.23m

33 SPEZIA, Greyson Catlin (Salt Fork) NM

34 VANCLEVE, Konner Lincoln 5.00m

35 WARE, Fredrick Granite City 5.67m

36 WIGGINS, Chase Mt. Carmel NM

37 WILLARD, Dane Bismarck (B.-Henning- NM

38 WILLIAMS, Benjamin Brownstown NM

39 WILLIS, Hunter Athens 5.90m

40 WILSON, Rylan Fithian (Oakwood) NM

41 WOODRUFF, Camren Taylorville NM

#16 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VANCLEVE, Konner Lincoln NM

2 NOEL, Logan Charleston NM

3 ARNDT, Keaton Macon (Meridian) NM

4 LILLY, Porter Cowden (C.-Herrick) NM

5 JOHNSON, Michael Alton NM

6 HARRIS, Jake Decatur (St. Teresa) NM

7 INUGAY, Samuel Tremont NM

8 HUTCHINGS, Marcus Paris NM

9 HAUKAP, Avery Glen Carbon (Father M NM

10 RAY, Brayden Neoga NM

11 WILLIAMS, Blake Robinson NM

12 HOWDER, Wyatt Mt. Carmel NM

13 LEDBETTER, Drake Brownstown NM

14 SARVER, Logan Bethany (Okaw Valley) NM

15 CLEARY, Rhett Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod NM

16 CAHILL, Isaac Bismarck (B.-Henning- NM

17 MORGAN, Jackson Mattoon NM

18 FENTON, Cole Mt. Olive NM

19 RATLIFF, Kyler Casey-Westfield NM

20 SUGG, Trey Greenville 1.58m

21 MALONE, Henry Toledo (Cumberland) 1.60m

22 LOSCHEN, Garrett St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 1.62m

23 MOON, Cameron Effingham 1.68m

24 HARTMAN, Brandon Herscher 1.68m

25 LINGAFELTER, Grayso Newton 1.68m

26 GRAHAM, Tyris Granite City 1.68m

27 DUNN, Avery Fairbury (Prairie Central 1.70m

28 CORBIN, Kade Columbia 1.73m

29 MCCORMICK, Clint Tolono (Unity) 1.88m

30 WEBB, Cayson Fairfield 1.88m

31 YOUNG, Nathan Fithian (Oakwood) 1.88m

32 NOHREN, William Shelbyville 2.14m

#18 Boys Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KELLEY, Ian Columbia NM

2 CURRY, Peyton Shelbyville NM

3 STROHL, Liam Neoga NM

4 VETETO, Jacob Altamont NM

5 O'DELL, Gavyn Robinson NM

6 FITZGERALD, Ian Danville (Schlarman) NM

7 MATEER, Owen Taylorville NM

8 SANDIFER, Ethan Greenville NM

9 WITTEBORG, Charlie Cowden (C.-Herrick) NM

10 KELLEY, Gabriel Herscher 2.36m
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#18 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

11 ROBERTS, Lexton Effingham 2.74m

12 FLETCHER, Alphonso Alton 2.74m

13 BOLDEN, Kyndal Granite City 2.74m

14 ENGLEBRIGHT, Jesse Paris 2.75m

15 BENHAM, Connor Carmi (C.-White County 2.90m

16 FEHRENBACHER, Cart Charleston 3.05m

17 CORDELL, Maverik Olney (Richland County 3.35m

18 LEE, Isaiah Teutopolis 3.35m

19 HOLDER, Evan Newton 3.51m

20 STIERWALT, Caden Tolono (Unity) 3.56m

21 PAYNE, Caleb Glen Carbon (Father M 3.88m

22 WEAR, Jack St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 4.24m

#24 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 KERNEBECK, Gavin Mt. Olive NM

2 BEALS, Ayden Decatur (St. Teresa) NM

3 DAVISON, Tucker Brownstown NM

4 DRAVEN, Richards Bethany (Okaw Valley) NM

5 ELLIS, Peyton Villa Grove NM

6 HART, Gage Cowden (C.-Herrick) NM

7 HICKEY, Gage Mt. Pulaski NM

8 HUNSLEY, Connor Taylorville NM

9 CACHERA, Braydon Nokomis NM

10 O'DELL, Lincoln Greenville NM

11 RICHARDSON, Russell Shelbyville NM

12 STRADER, Maximus Toledo (Cumberland) NM

13 STROCKBINE, Sam Mt. Carmel NM

14 WENDLING, Brock Altamont NM

15 WHITE, Ayden Neoga NM

16 WILLIAMS, Kamren Marshall NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 CONN, Matthew Tremont NM

2 LEE, Wyatt Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 9.23m

3 YOCUM, Dylan Havana 9.76m

4 TANGNEY, Karter Macon (Meridian) 10.40m

5 MORNING, Sammy Granite City 10.70m

6 GEEN, Marcus Effingham (St. Anthony) 10.73m

7 KINKADE, Harrison Newton 10.79m

8 HARDIMAN, Liam Robinson 10.92m

9 CLARK, Addison Effingham 10.97m

10 BECKLEY, Grant Westville 10.99m

11 PRYOR, Landon Litchfield 11.08m

12 CLAPP, Mitchell Mattoon 11.53m

13 MEYER, Barrett Teutopolis 11.58m

14 CORBIN, Lincoln Columbia 11.63m

#24 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

15 OSUNA, Sergio Fairbury (Prairie Central 11.67m

16 ROSEMAN, Mason Glen Carbon (Father M 11.83m

Flight 3 of 3

1 SHEPARD, Avery Herscher 12.30m

2 MCCONNELL, Carson Lincoln 12.96m

3 WADE, Lepresce North Chicago 13.31m

4 WILSON, Jayden Fairfield 13.45m

5 JONES, James Athens 13.50m

6 MAYFIELD, Westin Heyworth 13.66m

7 JOHNSON, Darian Alton 14.21m

8 EAST, Drake Paris 14.33m

9 KEETON, Trent Charleston 14.55m

10 MCCANN, Cash Tolono (Unity) 14.60m

11 HOLZHAUER, Kale Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi 14.64m

12 JOHNSON, Kyler Fithian (Oakwood) 14.78m

13 POWELL, Conner Bismarck (B.-Henning- 15.06m

14 BARBEE, Zhou St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 15.32m

15 STINE, Maddax Catlin (Salt Fork) 16.00m

#22 Boys Triple Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ALEXANDER, Tristin Tolono (Unity) 12.02m

2 BARRETT, Mason Paris 10.45m

3 BEABOUT, Colten Neoga NM

4 BLIM, Julien Teutopolis 10.31m

5 BOWLES, Johnathon Litchfield 11.98m

6 BRUNS, Karson Shelbyville 13.26m

7 BURRELL, Adam Mattoon 10.46m

8 CLARK, Carter Mt. Pulaski 9.94m

9 COUCH, Treylin Charleston 13.12m

10 FULLOP, Zadok Mt. Carmel NM

11 GUILLEMETTE, Billy Marshall NM

12 HARRIS, Jake Decatur (St. Teresa) NM

13 HARRISON, Sailer Fithian (Oakwood) 13.26m

14 JANIK, Aven Columbia NM

15 JOHNSON, Justin Fairfield 13.05m

16 KAMP, Cadyn Villa Grove 10.36m

17 KIRBY, Ryan Olney (Richland County 11.46m

18 KLAWITTER, Jeffrey Heyworth 12.32m

19 KNOBLOCH, Aidan Herscher 10.57m

20 KREILING, Beckett Tremont NM

21 LEHMANN, Mark Danville (Schlarman) NM

22 LILLY, Porter Cowden (C.-Herrick) NM

23 MOON, Cameron Effingham 10.36m

24 NEELY, Eli Greenville 11.35m

25 POOLE, Kellen Robinson NM
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#22 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

26 RHODES, Sebastien Granite City 12.80m

27 SEEFELDT, Joey Glen Carbon (Father M NM

28 TOOLEY, Landon Mt. Olive NM

29 WILLIAMS, Kenneth Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 11.09m

30 WILLIAMS, Mark North Chicago NM

31 ZIEMER, Tristan Macon (Meridian) 11.05m

#40 Boys 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALLISON, Levi Lincoln 11:20.00

2 DEWERFF, Maddox Nokomis 11:21.35

3 BRADLEY, Kade Toledo (Cumberland) 11:22.26

4 KITTEN, Archer Teutopolis 11:30.00

5 ZWILLING, Nathaniel Olney (Richland County 11:30.00

6 HEDGES, Camden Mattoon 11:37.21

7 LAUGHLIN, Evan Greenville 11:38.50

8 ALCAZAR, Gustavo Alton NT

9 COSART, August Cowden (C.-Herrick) NT

10 HAYS, Harrison Paris NT

11 SCHMIDT, Aidan Glen Carbon (Father M NT

12 SPRINGMAN, Thor Piasa (Southwestern) NT

13 VAUGHAN, Jarret Fairfield NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CRUTCHER, Trevor Dieterich 9:55.00

2 DEWALL, Keegan Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi 10:00.00

3 HOWARTH, Ryan Charleston 10:02.21

4 CROWE, Eli Tolono (Unity) 10:08.08

5 BLOEMER, Camden Effingham (St. Anthony) 10:13.00

6 MITCHELL, Michael Athens 10:20.00

7 BENOIT, Evan Herscher 10:34.00

8 GERDES, Holden Fairbury (Prairie Central 10:45.00

9 TINGLEY, Jason Robinson 10:59.81

10 WRIGHT, Zac Taylorville 11:00.00

11 CHARDON, Damien Neoga 11:03.12

12 WEARY, Hubert Columbia 11:09.66

#61 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 Vandalia (A) NT

2 Tremont (A) NT

3 Taylorville (A) NT

4 Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) (A) NT

5 Greenville (A) NT

6 Mt. Carmel (A) NT

Section 2 of 7

1 Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sib (A) NT

#61 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

2 Danville (Schlarman) (A) NT

3 Cowden (C.-Herrick) (A) NT

4 Casey-Westfield (A) NT

5 Bethany (Okaw Valley) (A) NT

6 Brownstown (A) NT

Section 3 of 7

1 Mattoon (A) 1:52.22

2 Paris (A) 1:48.09

3 Lincoln (A) 1:45.00

4 Decatur (St. Teresa) (A) 1:45.00

5 Neoga (A) 1:44.99

6 Columbia (A) 1:45.00

Section 4 of 7

2 Nokomis (A) 1:44.28

3 Fairbury (Prairie Central) (A) 1:44.09

4 Herscher (A) 1:43.47

5 Toledo (Cumberland) (A) 1:43.22

6 Teutopolis (A) 1:43.31

Section 5 of 7

2 Tolono (Unity) (A) 1:43.08

3 St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) (A) 1:43.00

4 Effingham (A) 1:43.00

5 Alton (A) 1:42.59

6 Heyworth (A) 1:42.68

Section 6 of 7

2 Shelbyville (A) 1:41.99

3 Glen Carbon (Father McGivney (A) 1:41.38

4 Villa Grove (A) 1:40.72

5 Fairfield (A) 1:40.00

6 Granite City (A) 1:40.40

Section 7 of 7

2 Catlin (Salt Fork) (A) 1:40.00

3 Carmi (C.-White County) (A) 1:38.00

4 Athens (A) 1:38.00

5 Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossvil (A) 1:35.55

6 North Chicago (A) 1:37.00

#46 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Newton (A) 9:41.59

2 Litchfield (A) 9:45.00

3 Shelbyville (A) 9:49.62

4 Effingham (A) 10:00.00

5 Fairbury (Prairie Central) (A) NT

6 Gibson City (G.C.-Melvin-Sib (A) NT

7 Granite City (A) NT
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#46 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

8 Mt. Carmel (A) NT

9 Paris (A) NT

10 Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) (A) NT

11 Robinson (A) NT

12 Taylorville (A) NT

13 Toledo (Cumberland) (A) NT

14 Villa Grove (A) NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Lincoln (A) 8:20.00

2 Tolono (Unity) (A) 8:20.00

3 St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) (A) 8:30.00

4 Glen Carbon (Father McGivney (A) 8:48.00

5 Columbia (A) 9:00.23

6 Effingham (St. Anthony) (A) 9:00.24

7 Charleston (A) 9:03.03

8 Athens (A) 9:10.00

9 Fairfield (A) 9:10.46

10 Mattoon (A) 9:17.09

11 Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossvil (A) 9:20.00

12 Catlin (Salt Fork) (A) 9:25.00

13 Neoga (A) 9:29.59

#12 Boys 60m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 SAYLOR, Isiah Brownstown NT

3 LEHMANN, Mark Danville (Schlarman) NT

4 DEITRICH, Blake Tremont NT

5 FULLOP, Zadok Mt. Carmel NT

6 BANGURA, Jesse Columbia NT

Section 2 of 5

1 MAURER, Drew Columbia NT

2 SHRIVER, Coen Mattoon 11.40

3 BASHAM, AJ Fairbury (Prairie Central 11.00

4 ROBINSON, Joseph Charleston 10.98

5 SEMAN, Brayden Athens 10.98

6 LOVELACE, De'Mari Mattoon 11.23

7 LINGAFELTER, Grayso Newton 11.82

8 JUSTICE, Zayne Decatur (St. Teresa) NT

Section 3 of 5

1 DEGROOT, Ethan Herscher 10.82

2 LACEFIELD, Garrett Lincoln 10.56

3 BOWERS, Sam Vandalia 10.16

4 KADE, Bryden Effingham 10.00

5 JACKUBOWSKI, Cole Herscher 10.10

6 MYERS, Parker Heyworth 10.40

7 PEREZ, Kyler Bismarck (B.-Henning- 10.80

#12 Boys 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

8 RUDOLPHI, Levi Olney (Richland County 10.90

Section 4 of 5

1 BEABOUT, Colten Neoga 9.59

2 HERR, Tyson Fairbury (Prairie Central 9.50

3 MAPLE, Camerin Granite City 9.48

4 SMITH, Hadley Shelbyville 9.13

5 FLETCHER, Alphonso Alton 9.27

6 MCCALL, Trevor Fithian (Oakwood) 9.50

7 HARLEY, Lataveon Alton 9.54

8 EICH, Dray'Sean Charleston 9.68

Section 5 of 5

1 BOWLES, Johnathon Litchfield 9.00

2 CAMPBELL, Quentin Granite City 8.80

3 VAUGHAN, Mason Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 8.69

4 ZERRUSEN, Karson Teutopolis 8.44

5 SUTHERLAND, Maddix Tolono (Unity) 8.68

6 REFFETT, Eli Catlin (Salt Fork) 8.80

7 SWANSON, Xander Catlin (Salt Fork) 8.90

8 HIATT, Eli Effingham (St. Anthony) 9.02

#1 Boys 60 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 13

1 SMITH, Jhett Bethany (Okaw Valley) NT

2 EVERETT, Mason Altamont NT

3 TAYLOR, Gavin Villa Grove NT

4 BECKES, Elijah Oblong-Palestine-Hutso NT

5 BENNETT, Korbyn Casey-Westfield NT

6 FENTON, Cole Mt. Olive NT

7 LASH, Jayden Taylorville NT

8 NEVIUS, Quintin Cerro Gordo-Bement NT

Section 2 of 13

1 TOMPKINS, Kanden Brownstown NT

2 BAILEY, Ronan Effingham (St. Anthony) NT

3 WIGGINS, Chase Mt. Carmel NT

4 ROBINSON, John Fairfield NT

5 WOLFF, Wyatt Altamont NT

6 WHITE, Corbin Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod NT

7 MYERS, Brayden Columbia NT

8 HILL, Cooper Carmi (C.-White County NT

Section 3 of 13

1 TIRPAK, Michael Cerro Gordo-Bement NT

2 VILLAESTER, Mateo Danville (Schlarman) NT

3 TROECKLER, Westin Mt. Olive NT

4 WHEATLEY, Emmitt Columbia NT

5 FOWLER, Cayden Tremont NT

6 SCHLANSER, Clive Cowden (C.-Herrick) NT
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#1 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

7 WADE, Demetrius Danville (Schlarman) NT

8 BRUNGARD, Austin Brownstown NT

Section 4 of 13

1 HUTCHINGS, Marcus Paris NT

2 BURNETT, Branson Carmi (C.-White County NT

3 DEPEW, Kohnor Vandalia NT

4 LOVELLETTE, Harrison Mt. Carmel NT

5 SMITHERS, Drew Macon (Meridian) NT

6 CHAPIN, Miles Havana NT

7 ANDERSON, Ethan Mt. Pulaski NT

8 COLLINS, Kylan Bethany (Okaw Valley) NT

Section 5 of 13

1 WOODRUFF, Camren Taylorville NT

2 SEIDLER, Magnus Herscher NT

3 DAVID, Hunter Havana NT

4 CLARK, Carter Mt. Pulaski 8.38

5 SMOOT, Bennett Catlin (Salt Fork) 8.43

6 HALL, Kale Oblong-Palestine-Hutso NT

7 GARWOOD, Alex Decatur (St. Teresa) NT

8 RATLIFF, Kyler Casey-Westfield NT

Section 6 of 13

1 SPEZIA, Greyson Catlin (Salt Fork) 8.07

2 LAGUNA, Andrew Westville 8.05

3 BOYCE, Caden Greenville 8.02

4 MARTEN, Brylan Litchfield 8.00

5 LOSCHEN, Royce St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 8.01

6 CROUSE, Josh Robinson 8.03

7 COLBURN, Jordan Vandalia 8.05

8 O'DELL, Gavyn Robinson 8.14

Section 7 of 13

1 MONTEGGIA, Jacob Heyworth 7.98

2 ZIEMER, Tristan Macon (Meridian) 7.95

3 KIRBY, Andrew Teutopolis 7.93

4 CLOONEN, Dale Herscher 7.92

5 LYNCH, Harry Nokomis 7.92

6 HEPNER, Austin Teutopolis 7.95

7 BRUCKER, Brayden Heyworth 7.97

8 NEELY, Eli Greenville 8.00

Section 8 of 13

1 CAUDILL, Ian Neoga 7.90

2 HUBRICH, Zain Lincoln 7.90

3 LOVE, Lukas Tremont 7.89

4 SHAW, Keegan Mattoon 7.85

5 BOLIN, Easton Westville 7.88

6 SLEBODA, Alic Nokomis 7.90

7 OLLER, Carson Glen Carbon (Father M 7.90

#1 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

8 CARRILLO-OSORIO, L Neoga 7.91

Section 9 of 13

1 KIRK, Lincoln Athens 7.83

2 MORGAN, Jackson Mattoon 7.80

3 HASKETT, Matthew Newton 7.77

4 GERMANO, Keegan Tolono (Unity) 7.73

5 ROBERTS, Lexton Effingham 7.74

6 PIERCE, Jayden Granite City 7.80

7 JENNESS, Griffin Lincoln 7.83

8 UMBARGER, Logan St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 7.84

Section 10 of 13

1 LATHAM, DJ Effingham 7.69

2 DUVALL, Jacob Toledo (Cumberland) 7.69

3 WADE, Depresce North Chicago 7.63

4 PEREZ, Jaethan Fithian (Oakwood) 7.60

5 ROUNDS, Jamari Alton 7.61

6 WELLER, Sawyer Tolono (Unity) 7.67

7 SHEDD, Hunter Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 7.69

8 DEAN, Silas Marshall 7.71

Section 11 of 13

1 MCNEAL, Braydon Athens 7.50

2 TAFLINGER, Connor Fithian (Oakwood) 7.50

3 BARRETT, Mason Paris 7.42

4 FISHER, Ayson Shelbyville 7.42

5 VASQUEZ, Noah Shelbyville 7.42

6 WEISSERT, Owen Glen Carbon (Father M 7.48

7 RAY, Spencer Fairbury (Prairie Central 7.50

8 CRAVENS, Payton Villa Grove 7.50

Section 12 of 13

1 BAKER, Brandt Charleston 7.35

2 HIGH, Gavin Bismarck (B.-Henning- 7.34

3 KILGUS, Collin Fairbury (Prairie Central 7.33

4 CHASE, Jacob Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi 7.30

5 BARNER, Michael Fairfield 7.30

6 COUCH, Treylin Charleston 7.34

7 OWUSU-GYAN, Xavier Olney (Richland County 7.35

8 MARTIN, Jeremiah Granite City 7.37

Section 13 of 13

1 FULTON, Quincy Newton 7.24

2 CARLEN, Reid Toledo (Cumberland) 7.20

3 PIANFETTI, Ian Olney (Richland County 7.16

4 JEFFRIES JR., Marlin North Chicago 7.00

5 ELLIOTT-BARNES, Isai Alton 7.02

6 ROACH, Alec Litchfield 7.19

7 LANDERS-KRISTENSE Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi 7.22

8 CUNNINGHAM, Mason Bismarck (B.-Henning- 7.28
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#9 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 MAXWELL, Axle Brownstown NT

2 MENDEZ, Azul Decatur (St. Teresa) NT

3 MUEHLEBACH, Jacob Bethany (Okaw Valley) NT

4 PINKSTON, Marquan Danville (Schlarman) NT

5 RAFFERTY, Talon Mt. Carmel NT

6 RYDER, Clark Cerro Gordo-Bement NT

7 SECKER, Payton Macon (Meridian) NT

8 SHACKELFORD, Knox Cerro Gordo-Bement NT

9 SWINSON, Zane Mt. Carmel NT

10 WEBER, Jacob Marshall NT

11 WEBER, Thomas Marshall NT

Section 2 of 8

1 ARNDT, Keaton Macon (Meridian) NT

2 BROOKS, Andrew Havana NT

3 CALAME, Kaisyn Cowden (C.-Herrick) NT

4 CAMPBELL, Quentin Granite City NT

5 CHIRAYIL, Jaiden Danville (Schlarman) NT

6 FOXX, Cooper Columbia NT

7 FRANKLIN, Keagan Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi NT

8 FRIZZO, Dexter Mt. Olive NT

9 FULK, Juan Altamont NT

10 JOHNSON, Knox Tremont NT

11 MAXEDON, Eli Cowden (C.-Herrick) NT

Section 3 of 8

1 FEHRENBACHER, Oliv Olney (Richland County 2:30.15

2 CARTER, Austin Robinson 2:33.94

3 WIELERT, Zaidyn Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 2:35.55

4 LITTELL, Tim Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi 2:36.49

5 TROECKLER, Marshall Mt. Olive 2:36.64

6 DURBIN, Cole Vandalia 2:37.30

7 SNODGRASS, Carter Heyworth 2:40.00

8 PRATER, Daniel Villa Grove 2:41.57

9 LECLAIRE, Brycen Fithian (Oakwood) 2:45.00

10 YAGER, Trenton Nokomis 2:50.00

11 ALTGILBERS, Clayton Neoga NT

Section 4 of 8

1 DUNFORD, Clay Athens 2:25.00

2 FEHR, Cooper Fairbury (Prairie Central 2:25.00

3 WHITE, Gage Paris 2:25.10

4 STEWART, Parker Catlin (Salt Fork) 2:26.14

5 HANRAHAN, Jack Heyworth 2:26.68

6 PROVOST, Kody Greenville 2:27.00

7 HART, Desmond Granite City 2:27.13

8 DECKER, Ryland Mattoon 2:27.24

9 CRAWLEY, Everett Bismarck (B.-Henning- 2:28.00

#9 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

10 DAMPTZ, Owen Herscher 2:28.04

11 APPELMAN, Cooper Catlin (Salt Fork) 2:30.00

Section 5 of 8

1 KNIGHT, Kale Charleston 2:19.94

2 BLADEL, Skylar Fairfield 2:20.00

3 HIBBS, Caleb Greenville 2:20.00

4 OGAWA, Joao Shelbyville 2:20.00

5 OVERBECK, Mason Effingham 2:20.00

6 BOSTON, Daniel Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 2:21.49

7 ROBERTSON, Devin Nokomis 2:22.22

8 COLE, Gavin Columbia 2:22.63

9 LEWIS, Treyton Fairfield 2:24.60

10 AUD, Drennan Carmi (C.-White County 2:25.00

11 DARLING, Ben Fithian (Oakwood) 2:25.00

Section 6 of 8

1 FARNEY, Nate St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 2:15.00

2 HERRINGTON, Wyatt Robinson 2:15.00

3 WEEKLY, Warren Shelbyville 2:15.00

4 RYBAK, Eric Glen Carbon (Father M 2:15.67

5 HEISE, Tyson Carmi (C.-White County 2:16.00

6 MATUSAS, Brett Neoga 2:16.16

7 KRUSE, Jackson Herscher 2:16.20

8 CORPIN, Tyler Taylorville 2:16.30

9 ROEDL, Colby Toledo (Cumberland) 2:17.88

10 GOOD, Jackson Mattoon 2:18.00

11 ESTEBAN-RAYMER, Al Villa Grove 2:19.49

Section 7 of 8

1 BORGIC, Hayden Newton 2:06.70

2 CRAWFORD, Elijah Lincoln 2:07.00

3 AKERS, Ryan Tolono (Unity) 2:08.72

4 ROEDL, Cameron Toledo (Cumberland) 2:09.02

5 RAMOS, Juluis Effingham (St. Anthony) 2:09.39

6 HELFRICH, Ben Alton 2:09.70

7 WHITAKER, Tanner Newton 2:11.45

8 TAYS, Isaac Effingham (St. Anthony) 2:12.00

9 CRAFFETS, Grayson Paris 2:13.57

10 ZADEH, Cyrus St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 2:14.33

Section 8 of 8

1 MCCLAINE, Hank Alton 1:58.24

2 BETTIS, Liam Taylorville 1:58.25

3 CYRULIK, Owen Lincoln 1:59.05

4 SCHMIDT, Liam Glen Carbon (Father M 2:02.00

5 GRAVEN, Collin Tolono (Unity) 2:02.58

6 HIMES, Stanley Charleston 2:03.11

7 HENDERSON, Everett Tremont 2:03.76

8 GORDON, Alex Effingham 2:04.05
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#9 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

9 GERDES, Holden Fairbury (Prairie Central 2:05.00

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9

4 WARD, Michael Herscher NT

5 PIERRE, John Glen Carbon (Father M NT

6 WADE, Demetrius Danville (Schlarman) NT

Section 2 of 9

3 MOORE, Jaxon Brownstown NT

4 BURRELL, Adam Mattoon NT

5 HICKS, Jon Mt. Olive NT

6 HALL, Kale Oblong-Palestine-Hutso NT

Section 3 of 9

1 NEVIUS, Quintin Cerro Gordo-Bement NT

2 ZIEMER, Tristan Macon (Meridian) NT

3 ROBERTS, Emry Casey-Westfield NT

4 POP, James (River) Taylorville NT

5 DEGENNARO, Brody Altamont NT

6 PENA, Cole Decatur (St. Teresa) NT

Section 4 of 9

1 CRIBELAR, Tevin Marshall NT

2 WIGGINS, Chase Mt. Carmel NT

3 DAVID, Hunter Havana NT

4 TROTTER, Dalton St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) NT

5 ANDERSON, Ethan Mt. Pulaski NT

6 SWIGART, Miles Villa Grove NT

Section 5 of 9

1 SMITH, Jhett Bethany (Okaw Valley) NT

2 ACKMAN, Jaxon Robinson 27.57

3 SLEBODA, Alic Nokomis 27.50

4 BRYANT, Kaden Neoga 26.60

5 COCHRAN, Carter Paris 26.17

6 JOHNSON, Shane Columbia 26.24

Section 6 of 9

1 BUSCH, Sean Greenville 26.00

2 KLUGOW, Braden Bismarck (B.-Henning- 25.85

3 WAGNER, Landon Heyworth 25.77

4 BONNER, Oakley Teutopolis 25.75

5 KREILING, Beckett Tremont 25.45

6 PITLIK, Koahn Catlin (Salt Fork) 25.50

Section 7 of 9

1 YOUNG, Nathan Fithian (Oakwood) 25.00

2 SIMONI, Sebastian Effingham 25.00

3 BROWN, Dakota Carmi (C.-White County 24.90

4 SHEDD, Hunter Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 24.73

5 FULTON, Quincy Newton 24.59

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 VASQUEZ, Noah Shelbyville 24.70

Section 8 of 9

1 CARUTHERS, Marcus Alton 24.24

2 KILGUS, Collin Fairbury (Prairie Central 24.20

3 CARLEN, Reid Toledo (Cumberland) 24.12

4 BOND, Kordel Granite City 24.05

5 DURHAM, Tyson Tolono (Unity) 24.01

6 JOHNSON, Justin Fairfield 24.05

Section 9 of 9

1 BAKER, Brandt Charleston 24.00

2 MCNEAL, Braydon Athens 24.00

3 EILERTSON, Braxton Lincoln 24.00

4 LANDERS-KRISTENSE Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi 23.58

5 FISHER, Anthony North Chicago 22.75

6 PIANFETTI, Ian Olney (Richland County 23.15

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

4 CALAME, Kaisyn Cowden (C.-Herrick) NT

5 STEVENS, Christian Macon (Meridian) NT

6 MILLER, Riley Effingham (St. Anthony) NT

Section 2 of 8

1 INUGAY, Samuel Tremont NT

2 PINKSTON, Marquan Danville (Schlarman) NT

3 TOOLEY, Landon Mt. Olive NT

4 VALENCIA, Mauricio Decatur (St. Teresa) NT

5 TICE, Ethan Bethany (Okaw Valley) NT

6 SCHMITTLER, Harley Mt. Carmel NT

Section 3 of 8

1 STROHM, Willis Oblong-Palestine-Hutso NT

2 REED, Tucker Robinson NT

3 HUBER, Joshua Glen Carbon (Father M NT

4 FOSS, Clark Cerro Gordo-Bement NT

5 SANTILLAN, Gio Casey-Westfield NT

6 STEGMAN, Zavier Altamont NT

Section 4 of 8

1 LASH, Jayden Taylorville NT

2 SEABAUGH, Kyle Brownstown NT

3 CHAPIN, Miles Havana NT

4 LORENZEN, Anthony Paris 1:07.59

5 SWANK, Kyler Shelbyville 1:04.41

6 GARTNER, Ashton Herscher 1:06.22

Section 5 of 8

1 MALONE, Sam Toledo (Cumberland) 1:03.56

2 HIBBS, Ryder Greenville 1:03.24

3 HAUDRICH, Koby Columbia 1:02.54

2026 CHARLESTON HIGH SCHOOL INDOOR INVITE
Charleston, IL
Eastern Illinois

3/6/2026 - 3/7/2026

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
James Gildon
Timing:
Live Results:
milesplit.live/meets/714130 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/5/2026 10:55 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 BONE, Gadin North Chicago 1:00.89

5 HANFLAND, Jayton Neoga 58.37

6 FLETCHER, Payton Mattoon 59.10

Section 6 of 8

1 BARNES, Cam Tolono (Unity) 58.00

2 HERR, Tyson Fairbury (Prairie Central 57.30

3 WILL, Henry Newton 57.07

4 REYNOLDS, Jaden Villa Grove 56.79

5 HOGAN, Jaden Alton 56.24

6 MCFARLAND, Alexand Effingham 56.50

Section 7 of 8

1 JONES, Waylon St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 55.32

2 JOHNSON, Justin Fairfield 55.00

3 DAVIS, Dylan Bismarck (B.-Henning- 54.85

4 ROYAL, Cale Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi 54.83

5 GERMAK, Aiden Olney (Richland County 54.50

6 LATIMER, Zane Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 54.76

Section 8 of 8

1 REFFETT, Ezra Catlin (Salt Fork) 54.10

2 CROMBIE, Colin Lincoln 53.50

3 CRANE, Cassius Athens 53.50

4 TYAS, Lucas Fithian (Oakwood) 53.50

5 DEAN, Antonio Granite City 52.00

6 PETTY, Kadynn Nokomis 52.85

#38 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 GARRIDO, Kaiden Cowden (C.-Herrick) NT

2 GUMMERSHEIMER, Al Columbia NT

3 HAYS, Harrison Paris NT

4 JONES, Bradley Greenville NT

5 KING, Ashton Fairfield NT

6 LINGAFELTER, Kanye Fairfield NT

7 LOEH, Alex Villa Grove NT

8 MANLEY, John Altamont NT

9 MAXWELL, Axle Brownstown NT

10 MELAHN, Kadin Mt. Carmel NT

11 OLSON, Kelten Mt. Pulaski NT

12 PASERO, Kaden Robinson NT

13 RETTIG, Nathan Mt. Olive NT

14 ROONEY, Wyatt Mt. Carmel NT

15 SHACKELFORD, Knox Cerro Gordo-Bement NT

Section 2 of 5

1 INGOGLIA III, Michael Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 5:42.00

2 KITTEN, Archer Teutopolis 5:53.58

3 BOWER, Alec Newton 5:57.30

#38 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 CLOONEN, Ben Herscher 6:09.20

5 DEVALL, Tristan Effingham 6:20.00

6 VAIL, Ethan Villa Grove 6:50.51

7 BAHAN, Quinn Columbia NT

8 BERSCH, Jack Mt. Olive NT

9 BROOKS, Andrew Havana NT

10 BURTON, Finley Tremont NT

11 CHIRAYIL, Jaiden Danville (Schlarman) NT

12 COOPER, Isaiah Alton NT

13 COSART, August Cowden (C.-Herrick) NT

14 DEITZ, Jaymes Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi NT

15 DUNAWAY, Kelton Altamont NT

16 FONNER, Nathan Paris NT

Section 3 of 5

1 WHITTIER, Elijah Effingham (St. Anthony) 5:12.45

2 MATHES, Henry Glen Carbon (Father M 5:15.00

3 VICE, Ethan Mattoon 5:19.67

4 JOHNSON, Brady St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 5:20.00

5 JOSEPH, Ben Fairbury (Prairie Central 5:24.00

6 HINKEL, Nathan St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 5:25.00

7 WILLS, Cooper Bismarck (B.-Henning- 5:25.00

8 RICHARD, Spencer Catlin (Salt Fork) 5:27.13

9 CHRISTNER, Tate Neoga 5:27.34

10 BRANT, Johnnie Newton 5:28.22

11 BOHNHOFF, Anthony Effingham 5:30.00

12 HOBBS, Austin Shelbyville 5:30.00

13 BECKETT, Elijah Bismarck (B.-Henning- 5:35.00

14 CRUTCHER, Evan Fithian (Oakwood) 5:35.00

15 NIESLAWSKI, Landon Heyworth 5:35.12

16 BUNAG, Nolan Paxton (P.-Buckley-Lod 5:38.92

Section 4 of 5

1 LEESMAN, Kameron Heyworth 4:50.00

2 KREKE, Oliver Effingham (St. Anthony) 4:50.42

3 BROWN, Jonathan Charleston 4:52.10

4 WHITAKER, Gavin Toledo (Cumberland) 4:53.56

5 TIEMANN, Carter Tolono (Unity) 4:57.00

6 BUTLER, Brysen Gibson City (G.C.-Melvi 4:58.52

7 SCHMIDT, Connor Glen Carbon (Father M 4:58.85

8 BENOIT, Evan Herscher 4:58.93

9 HENDRIXSON, Steven Marshall 4:59.50

10 LARRY, Andrew Decatur (St. Teresa) 5:00.00

11 CASSADY, Korbin Mattoon 5:03.51

12 METZGER, Colby Charleston 5:04.14

13 DEWERFF, Maddox Nokomis 5:09.61

14 OAKLEY, Aydan Toledo (Cumberland) 5:09.91

15 HILL, Sawyer Athens 5:10.00
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#38 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 5 of 5

1 IACOBAZZI, Johnathan Sullivan 4:29.54

2 CRUTCHER, Trevor Dieterich 4:31.00

3 FAIRBANKS, Camden Tolono (Unity) 4:32.84

4 PERKINS, Colt Taylorville 4:35.00

5 DAVIS, Alexander Taylorville 4:36.00

6 WOOLERY, Henry Shelbyville 4:38.00

7 SPRINGMAN, Thor Piasa (Southwestern) 4:43.90

8 BENHAM, Andrew Carmi (C.-White County 4:45.00

9 HELDT, Trevor Decatur (St. Teresa) 4:45.00

10 KING, Pierce Lincoln 4:45.00

11 LIVINGSTON, Landon Olney (Richland County 4:45.00

12 MITCHELL, Michael Athens 4:45.00

13 STOLTZENBURG, Hen Lincoln 4:45.00

14 WILSON, Wynn Greenville 4:45.00

15 GERDES, Holden Fairbury (Prairie Central 4:48.60

#14 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 Paris (A) NT

3 Mt. Carmel (A) NT

4 Herscher (A) NT

5 Cerro Gordo-Bement (A) NT

6 Altamont (A) NT

Section 2 of 6

2 Brownstown (A) NT

3 Danville (Schlarman) (A) NT

4 Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) (A) 4:30.20

5 Shelbyville (A) 4:12.20

6 Decatur (St. Teresa) (A) 4:20.00

Section 3 of 6

1 Nokomis (A) 4:07.81

2 North Chicago (A) 4:07.29

3 Effingham (St. Anthony) (A) 4:01.95

4 Toledo (Cumberland) (A) 4:00.84

5 Fairfield (A) 3:57.89

6 Catlin (Salt Fork) (A) 3:58.00

Section 4 of 6

2 Mattoon (A) 3:55.80

3 Tolono (Unity) (A) 3:55.15

4 Columbia (A) 3:55.00

5 Glen Carbon (Father McGivney (A) 3:54.45

6 Neoga (A) 3:54.95

Section 5 of 6

2 Newton (A) 3:52.25

3 Alton (A) 3:51.65

#14 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Charleston (A) 3:50.00

5 Granite City (A) 3:49.32

6 Athens (A) 3:50.00

Section 6 of 6

2 Tremont (A) 3:47.00

3 Fithian (Oakwood) (A) 3:46.00

4 Effingham (A) 3:44.00

5 Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossvil (A) 3:42.14

6 Lincoln (A) 3:43.80
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